
  

BANQUETE HS GOLF 
        SCHEDULE 2018 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Feb. 26 Monday    Bishop Tournament  Girls   
 
Feb. 28 Wednesday    Bishop Tournament  Boys 
 
Mar. 5 Monday    San Diego Tournament  Girls 
 
Mar. 7 Wednesday    San Diego Tournament  Boys 
 
Mar. 19 Monday    Bishop Tournament  Girls 
 
Mar. 21 Wednesday    Bishop Tournament  Boys 
 
Mar. 26 Monday    Agua Dulce Tournament Girls 
  
Mar. 28 Wednesday    Agua Dulce Tournament Boys 
 
Apr. 2  Monday    District Preview   Girls/Boys 
 
Apr. 9  Monday    District 31-3A Meet  Girls/Boys 
 
Head Coach: Jimmy Canchola 
Athletic Director: Kevin Hermes 
Principal: Denise Blanchard 
Superintendent: Dr. Max Thompson 


